Date

09/04/2021
23/04/2021
01/06/2021
12/08/2021
06/09/2021
15/09/2021
29/09/2021
10/02/2022
03/03/2022
10/03/2022
15/03/2022

Receipt Statement 2021/22

Organisation

Northumberland County Council
HMRC

Chatton Village Hall

Chatton Village Hall
Northumberland County Council
Chatton Village Hall
Community garden group
Northumberland County Council
Chatton Village Hall

Chatton Cricket Club

Chatton Village Hall

Description

Precept

VAT Refund

6-month rent- hall
Annual Insurance- hall
Precept

6-month rent- hall
Annual allotment rent
Grant for play equipment
6-month rent- hall
Annual rent Cricket pitch

6-month rent- hall

Amount
£2250.00
£ 118.52
£ 500.00
£ 304.60
£2250.00
£ 500.00
£ 135.00
£9000.00
£ 600.00
£ 175.00
£ 500.00



