Receipt Statement 2021/22

Date	Organisation	Description	Amount
09/04/2021	Northumberland County Council	Precept	£2250.00
23/04/2021	HMRC	VAT Refund	£ 118.52
01/06/2021	Chatton Village Hall	6-month rent- hall	£ 500.00
12/08/2021	Chatton Village Hall	Annual Insurance- hall	£ 304.60
06/09/2021	Northumberland County Council	Precept	£2250.00
15/09/2021	Chatton Village Hall	6-month rent- hall	£ 500.00
29/09/2021	Community garden group	Annual allotment rent	£ 135.00
10/02/2022	Northumberland County Council	Grant for play equipment	£9000.00
03/03/2022	Chatton Village Hall	6-month rent- hall	£ 600.00
10/03/2022	Chatton Cricket Club	Annual rent Cricket pitch	£ 175.00
15/03/2022	Chatton Village Hall	6-month rent- hall	£ 500.00